HIGH
PERFORMANCE
POOL PUMP PEGASO PLUS
www.ndepool.com :: info@ndepool.com
The PEGASO PLUS pool pump is ultra-quiet and offers optimal
performance thanks to the development carried out by our engineers
and its high-quality components.
Robust design for maximum power and efficiency demands. For any
type of residential pool, whether seawater, saline chlorination or
chlorine, working even at temperatures of 55ºC.
✓  Robust and transparent lid for
quick inspection.
✓ Reinforced support bench for
stability.
✓  Standard dimensions
for the main pumps on
the market.
MAIN FEATURES
• Durability and Robustness.
• AISI 316L stainless steel shaft.
• Anti-vibration bearings.
• Viton seals for excellent chemical resistance.
• Silicon carbide mechanical seal.
• Noryl turbine with fiberglass.
• Stainless steel ring at inlet and outlet
For maximum performance at a low cost, we
have models with energy efficiency class IE3.
✓  Energy savings and efficiency.
© NDE Group. The products in this leaflet are for illustrative purposes only. Specifications may vary NDE
Group reserves the right to modify its products without prior notice.
www.ndegroup.es :: info@ndegroup.es
CURVES CODE
POWER
HP
VOLTAGE
50Hz or 60Hz
INTENSITY
A
CONNECTION
mm
L
mm
WEIGHT
kg
PACKING
LxWxH mm
1 NDE-PP075M 0,75 220-240 3,2 63 mm 576     14,6 615x300x440
1 NDE-PP075T 0,75 230/400 Δ1,7/Υ1,0 63 mm 576     14,6 615x300x440
2 NDE-PP100M 1,00 220-240 3,8 63 mm 576     15,5 615x300x440
2 NDE-PP100T 1,00 230/400 Δ2,4/Υ1,4 63 mm 576     15,5 615x300x440
3 NDE-PP150M 1,50 220-240 5,2 63 mm 576     16,5 615x300x440
3 NDE-PP150T (IE3) 1,50 230/400 Δ3,6/Υ2,1 63 mm 576     16,5 615x300x440
4 NDE-PP200M 2,00 220-240 7,0 63 mm 595     18,8 635x300x440
4 NDE-PP200T (IE3) 2,00 230/400 Δ4,5/Υ2,6 63 mm 595     18,8 635x300x440
5 NDE-PP250M 2,50 220-240 8,6 63 mm 595     20,5 635x300x440
5 NDE-PP250T (IE3) 2,50 230/400 63 mm 595     20,5 635x300x440
6 NDE-PP300M 3,00 220-240 10 63 mm 595     22,0 635x300x440
6 NDE-PP300T (IE3) 3,00 230/400 Δ7,1/Υ4,1 63 mm 595     22,0 635x300x440
7 NDE-PP400M 4,00 220-240 14 63 mm 636     25,3 635x300x440
7 NDE-PP400T (IE3) 4,00 230/400 63 mm 636     25,3 675x300x440